Mannschaftswertung

13.05.24
17.07.24
26.08.24

Gesamtergebnis

Einzelwertung

Wettkampf Nr.

Hoélterhoff, Andrea
Zal3, Margit
Heilmann-Gross, Ellen
Reimer, Marion
Firtsch, Oswald
Brandtner, Thomas -E-

Heim

Balker Sges. 07 |
SSG Emmerich-Rees I
Balker Sges. 07 |

Balker Sges. 07 |

1 2
300 300
299 297
298 298
296 299
299 297

Landesliga 2024

Disziplin: Luftgewehr aufgelegt

299
299
297
297

298

Gast

KKS Birgen
Balker Sges. 07 |
SSG Emmerich-Rees IV

E-Punkte M-Punkte

6:0 2:0
4:2 2:0
1:5 0:2
9:9 2:4
Beste 4 1]

Stand: 26.08.2024



